Table2  Name of organisation/body:

Type of disabilities

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Mobility restrictions

Visual impairment

Hearing impairment

Speech impairment

Mental illness/
emotional disorder

Autism

Specific learning difficulties

Attention deficit/
hyperactivity disorder

Intellectual disabilities

Total




